Estoril

| Computerised results and timing service provided by TISSOT

bwin GRANDE PREMIO DE PORTUGAL

Race PART 2
Classification after 9 laps = 37.638 km

125cc

17

Nation Team Motorcycle Total Time Km/h Gap
1 25 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Red Bull Ajo Motorsport DERBI 16'27.878  137.159
2 20 40 Nicolas TEROL SPA Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 16'28.028 137.138 0.150
3 16 38 Bradley SMITH GBR Bancaja Aspar Team APRILIA 16'28.090 137.130 0.212
4 13 94 Jonas FOLGER GER Ongetta Team APRILIA 16'46.256  134.654 18.378
5 11 39 Luis SALOM SPA Stipa-Molenaar Racing GP APRILIA 16'47.265 134.519 19.387
6 10 23 Alberto MONCAYO SPA Andalucia Cajasol APRILIA 16'50.383  134.104 22.505
7 9 35 Randy KRUMMENACHE SWI Stipa-Molenaar Racing GP APRILIA 16'54.577  133.550 26.699
8 8 7 Efren VAZQUEZ SPA Tuenti Racing DERSBI 16'54.581  133.549 26.703
9 7 99 Danny WEBB GBR Andalucia Cajasol APRILIA 16'59.381 132.920 31.503
10 6 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Tuenti Racing DERBI 17'08.701 131.716 40.823
11 5 84 Jakub KORNFEIL CZE Racing Team Germany APRILIA 17'14.884 130.929 47.006
12 4 15 Simone GROTZKYJ ITA Fontana Racing APRILIA 17'16.651  130.706 48.773
13 3 95 Alessandro TONUCCI ITA Junior GP Racing Team FMI APRILIA 17'22.296 129.998 54.418
14 2 92 Luigi MORCIANO ITA Junior GP Racing Team FMI APRILIA 17'30.112  129.030 1'02.234
15 1 63 Zulfahmi KHAIRUDDIN MAL AirAsia - Sepang Int. Circuit APRILIA 17'43.311 127.429 1'15.433
Not Classified
37 Robin BARBOSA FRA H43/Hernandez Racing APRILIA 2'06.855 118.680 8 laps
Out of standing 1st part
11 Sandro CORTESE GER Avant Mitsubishi Ajo DERBI
12 Esteve RABAT SPA Blusens-STX APRILIA
14 Johann ZARCO FRA WTR San Marino Team APRILIA
26 Adrian MARTIN SPA Aeroport de Castello - Ajo APRILIA
50 Sturla FAGERHAUG NOR AirAsia - Sepang Int. Circuit APRILIA
52 Danny KENT GBR Lambretta Reparto Corse LAMBRETTA
69 Louis ROSSI FRA CBC Corse APRILIA
71 Tomoyoshi KOYAMA JPN Racing Team Germany APRILIA
78 Marcel SCHROTTER GER Interwetten Honda 125 HONDA
Not started 1st part
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI ITA Matteoni Racing APRILIA
Not finished first lap 1st part
53 Jasper IWEMA NED CBC Corse APRILIA
87 Luca MARCONI ITA Ongetta Team APRILIA
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - M. ... TIME: e

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2010

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT
www.motogp.com

Estoril, Sunday, October 31, 2010

Page 1 of 2




Estoril 'Computerised results and timing service provided by TISSOT

Race PART 2

bwin GRANDE PREMIO DE PORTUGAL

Classification after 9 laps = 37.638 km

125cc

17

Nation Team

Motorcycle Total Time Km/h Gap

Race condition: \Wet Pole Position:

Bradley SMITH

2'00.148 .000 Km/h

Air: 18° Fastest Lap:) Lap 8

Marc MARQUEZ

1'48.088| 139.286 Km/h

Humidity: 41% Circuit Record Lap:| 2007

Gabor TALMACSI

1'45.027| 143.345 Km/h

Ground: 25° Circuit Best Lap:| 2007

Mattia PASINI

1'44.675| 143.828 Km/h

14:15'00
14:1712
14:28'00
14:31'10
14:31'11
14:31'30
14:31'30
14:33'02
14:33'23
14:33'35
14:33'36
14:33'37
14:33'38
14:34'19
14:34'55
14:36'42
14:37'17
14:38'30
14:38'59
14:38'59
14:39'02
14:39'08
14:39'34
14:40'13
14:42'14
14:43'07
14:44'30
14:44'30
14:45'00
14:45'02
14:46'22
14:55'00
14:58'00
15:06'00
15:06'15
15:09'11
15:10'32
15:13'26

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. ........cccccocvreenee.

.............................. Time:

Lorenzo SAVADORI

Lorenzo SAVADORI
Jasper INEMA
Luca MARCONI

Sandro CORTESE
Simone GROTZKYJ
Louis ROSSI

Danny KENT

Adrian MARTIN
Simone GROTZKYJ
Adrian MARTIN
Adrian MARTIN
Adrian MARTIN
Tomoyoshi KOYAMA
Johann ZARCO
Sturla FAGERHAUG
Esteve RABAT

Efren VAZQUEZ
Adrian MARTIN
Efren VAZQUEZ
Marcel SCHROTTER
Adrian MARTIN

Marc MARQUEZ

Marc MARQUEZ

Robin BARBOSA

SIGHTING LAP START
crashed out - Rider OK
WARM UP LAP START
RACE START

did not start

crashed out

crashed out

No jump start

crashed out

crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out

crashed out

crashed out - Rider OK
re-joined race

re-joined race

entered pits

re-joined race

starting from pit lane
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out - Rider OK
crashed out

crashed out

entered pits

re-joined race

crashed out - Rider OK
re-joined race

Race stopped due to rain

6 full laps completed

Race declared wet
Restarted race will be for 9 Laps
Pit lane will open at 14:55 for Restarted F
SIGHTING LAP START
crashed out - Rider OK
WARM UP LAP START
starting warm up lap from pit lane
RACE START

No jump start
crashed out - Rider OK

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2010

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT
www.motogp.com

Estoril, Sunday, October 31, 2010 Page 2 of 2




