

125cc

bwin GRANDE PREMIO DE PORTUGAL Race PART 2

Classification after 9 laps = 37.638 km

Pos	;	(B)	Rider N	ation	Team	Motorcycle	Total Time	Km/h	Gap
		-04							
1	25	93	Marc MARQUEZ	SPA	Red Bull Ajo Motorsport	DERBI	16'27.878	137.159	
-	20		Nicolas TEROL		Bancaja Aspar Team	APRILIA	16'28.028	137.138	0.150
	16	_	Bradley SMITH		Bancaja Aspar Team	APRILIA	16'28.090	137.130	0.212
4			Jonas FOLGER		Ongetta Team	APRILIA	16'46.256	134.654	18.378
5	11		Luis SALOM	SPA	Stipa-Molenaar Racing GP	APRILIA	16'47.265	134.519	19.387
6	10	23	Alberto MONCAYO	SPA	Andalucia Cajasol	APRILIA	16'50.383	134.104	22.505
7	9	35	Randy KRUMMENACHE	SWI	Stipa-Molenaar Racing GP	APRILIA	16'54.577	133.550	26.699
8	8	7	Efren VAZQUEZ	SPA	Tuenti Racing	DERBI	16'54.581	133.549	26.703
9	7	99	Danny WEBB	GBR	Andalucia Cajasol	APRILIA	16'59.381	132.920	31.503
10	6	44	Pol ESPARGARO	SPA	Tuenti Racing	DERBI	17'08.701	131.716	40.823
11	5	84	Jakub KORNFEIL	CZE	Racing Team Germany	APRILIA	17'14.884	130.929	47.006
12	4	15	Simone GROTZKYJ	ITA	Fontana Racing	APRILIA	17'16.651	130.706	48.773
13	3	95	Alessandro TONUCCI	ITA	Junior GP Racing Team FMI	APRILIA	17'22.296	129.998	54.418
14	2	92	Luigi MORCIANO	ITA	Junior GP Racing Team FMI	APRILIA	17'30.112	129.030	1'02.234
15	1	63	Zulfahmi KHAIRUDDIN	MAL	AirAsia - Sepang Int. Circuit	APRILIA	17'43.311	127.429	1'15.433
Not	Cla	ssifie	ed						
		37	Robin BARBOSA	FRA	H43/Hernandez Racing	APRILIA	2'06.855	118.680	8 laps
Out	of s	tano	ing 1st part						
		11	Sandro CORTESE	GER	Avant Mitsubishi Ajo	DERBI			
		12	Esteve RABAT	SPA	Blusens-STX	APRILIA			
		14	Johann ZARCO	FRA	WTR San Marino Team	APRILIA			
		26	Adrian MARTIN	SPA	Aeroport de Castello - Ajo	APRILIA			
		50	Sturla FAGERHAUG	NOR	AirAsia - Sepang Int. Circuit	APRILIA			
		52	Danny KENT		Lambretta Reparto Corse	LAMBRETTA			
		69	Louis ROSSI	FRA	CBC Corse	APRILIA			
			Tomoyoshi KOYAMA	JPN	,	APRILIA			
		78	Marcel SCHROTTER	GER	Interwetten Honda 125	HONDA			
Not started 1st part									
		32	Lorenzo SAVADORI	ITA	Matteoni Racing	APRILIA			
Not finished first lap 1st part									
		53	Jasper IWEMA	NED	CBC Corse	APRILIA			
		87	Luca MARCONI	ITA	Ongetta Team	APRILIA			

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.





Computerised results and timing service provided by TISSOT



125cc

bwin GRANDE PREMIO DE PORTUGAL Race PART 2

Classification after 9 laps = 37.638 km



Nation Team Motorcycle Total Time

Km/h

Gap

Race condition: Wet Air: 18° **Humidity: 41%**

Ground: 25°

Pole Position:		Bradley SMITH	2'00.148	.000 Km/h
Fastest Lap:	Lap 8	Marc MARQUEZ	1'48.088	139.286 Km/h
Circuit Record Lap:	2007	Gabor TALMACSI	1'45.027	143.345 Km/h
Circuit Best Lap:	2007	Mattia PASINI	1'44.675	143.828 Km/h

14:15'00		SIGHTING LAP START
14:17'12	Lorenzo SAVADORI	crashed out - Rider OK
14:28'00		WARM UP LAP START
14:31'10		RACE START
14:31'11	Lorenzo SAVADORI	did not start
14:31'30	Jasper IWEMA	crashed out
14:31'30	Luca MARCONI	crashed out
14:33'02	_	No jump start
14:33'23	Sandro CORTESE	crashed out
14:33'35	Simone GROTZKYJ	crashed out - Rider OK
14:33'36	Louis ROSSI	crashed out
14:33'37	Danny KENT	crashed out
14:33'38	Adrian MARTIN	crashed out - Rider OK
14:34'19	Simone GROTZKYJ	re-joined race
14:34'55	Adrian MARTIN	re-joined race
14:36'42	Adrian MARTIN	entered pits
14:37'17	Adrian MARTIN	re-joined race
14:38'30	Tomoyoshi KOYAMA	starting from pit lane
14:38'59	Johann ZARCO	crashed out - Rider OK
14:38'59	Sturla FAGERHAUG	crashed out - Rider OK
14:39'02	Esteve RABAT	crashed out
14:39'08	Efren VAZQUEZ	crashed out
14:39'34	Adrian MARTIN	entered pits
14:40'13	Efren VAZQUEZ	re-joined race
14:42'14	Marcel SCHROTTER	crashed out - Rider OK
14:43'07	Adrian MARTIN	re-joined race
14:44'30		Race stopped due to rain
14:44'30		6 full laps completed
14:45'00		Race declared wet
14:45'02		Restarted race will be for 9 Laps
14:46'22		Pit lane will open at 14:55 for Restarted F
14:55'00		SIGHTING LAP START
14:58'00	Marc MARQUEZ	crashed out - Rider OK
15:06'00		WARM UP LAP START
15:06'15	Marc MARQUEZ	starting warm up lap from pit lane
15:09'11		RACE START

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below. © DORNA, 2010

15:10'32 _ 15:13'26 Robin BARBOSA





No jump start crashed out - Rider OK